
Advance CTE Board and Staff Contact List 
 
 

Dr. Katie Graham 
President  
katie.graham@nebraska.gov  

Thalea Longhurst 
Vice President 
thalea.longhurst@schools.utah.gov  

Dr. Brittney Baptiste Williams 
Secretary/Treasurer 
bbaptistewilliams@lctcs.edu  

Laura Scheibe 
Past President 
laura.scheibe@state.sd.us  

Elizabeth Bennett 
Board Representative (Region A) 
elizabeth.l.bennett@mass.gov  

Colleen McCabe 
Board Representative (Region C) 
colleen.mccabe@wtcsystem.edu  

Michelle Aldrich 
Board Representative (Region D) 
michelle.aldrich@wyo.gov  

Jennell Ives 
Board Representative (Region E) 
jennell.ives@ode.state.or.us  

Donna Lewelling 
Associate Member Representative 
donna.j.lewelling@hecc.oregon.gov  

Victoria Crownover 
State Associate Member Representative 
Victoria.Crownover@cccs.edu  

Dennis Harden 
At-Large State Director 
dennis.harden@iowa.gov  

Wayde Sick 
At-Large State Director 
wasick@nd.gov  

Kate Kreamer 
Executive Director 
kkreamer@careertech.org  

Dan Hinderliter 
Associate Director, State Policy 
dhinderliter@careertech.org  
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